
IP IP 
2020

LED

54.5 W

7188 lm

132 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

4000 K

80

100%

4%

54.5 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

ULOR

Total power

LED

3.8 W

422 lm

111 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

4000 K

80

100%

4%

3.8 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

ULOR

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 47.24 in

Width: 23.62 in

Height: 2.09 in

Electric Electric 

System power: 58.3 W

Ballast: ECG

Protection Protection 

IP: 20

Designation labels: CE

Product data sheet
RBX*FL 126 L90 E3
RUBIX FLUSH LED EMERGENCY
DEXTRA

Rubix Flush - 1200x600 Recessed luminaire, white powder coated steel body, individual cells with opal surround trim for precise optical

control. Replace * with P for Pull-up or R for Lay-in. Options: E3 - Emergency control gear (422 lumens output) ST3 - Emergency control gear

self test AT3 - Emergency control gear DALI auto test S - Switch Dimming D - Digital Dimming (DSI) A - Digital Addressable Lighting Interface

(DALI) H - High Frequency Dimming (Analogue 1-10v) R44 - Daylight regulating and Occupancy Sensor RAS - Reacta Air Wireless occupancy

and daylight dimming RLS - Reacta-Link Wireless Presence & Daylight Sensor RCS - Reacta-Control Wireless, Presence BL - Blue Cell Surround

OR - Orange Cell Surround R - Red Cell Surround BK - Black Cell Surround AH25 - Air handling 25 litres per second 

Light output 1 (integrated) Light output 1 (integrated) 

Light output 2 (integrated) Light output 2 (integrated) 
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Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed
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